
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo CRESTACCI-CONTI 31

1° Netto MACCANTI-GEMIGNANI 43

1° Coppia Mista CHIANTINI A. CHIANTINI G. 41

2° Coppia Netto GRIFONI - PREZIOSI 42

COPPA TOSCANA DI DOPPIO 2023
COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 12 novembre 2023

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 5 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 31

2° 6 GRIFONI GIANNI 9 PREZIOSI STEFANO ANGELO 14 30

3° 22 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 13 BIFFI MAURO S 11 28

18 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 28

5° 8 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO 15 27

6° 3 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON 12 24

15 TARRINI MASSIMO S 7 NARDI GIOVANNI 9 24

8° 23 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 15 23

9° 4 EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA S 11 SABATINO ANDREA S 19 22

10° 25 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 11 FERRARI FABIO S 30 21

7 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 21

12° 24 NARDI MONICA S L 20 TARRINI NICOL L 15 20

13° 20 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 18 18

14° 19 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 17

15° 16 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 21 16

16° 17 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 34 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 25 14

26 SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO 16 REITANO MASSIMO S 19 14

13 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 27 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 14

19° 28 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 14 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 30 13

20° 27 CUOMO ROBERTO S 24 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 23 11

21° 12 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 33 10

22° 21 PEGHINI PIERFRANCESCO 34 TRIANNI GIUSEPPE S 34 8

23° 11 FANCELLI PAOLO S 28 MERENDA ALESSANDRO S 22 7

24° 14 BONGI DIEGO 33 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 36 6

25° 2 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 19 TAURINO DONATO S 16 N.P.

1 BAUDONE ANDREA S 6 BAUDONE LORENZO S 21 N.P.
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1° 8 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO 15 43

2° 6 GRIFONI GIANNI 9 PREZIOSI STEFANO ANGELO 14 42

3° 17 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 34 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 25 41

22 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 13 BIFFI MAURO S 11 41

3 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON 12 41

6° 25 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 11 FERRARI FABIO S 30 40

7° 13 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 27 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 38

8° 4 EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA S 11 SABATINO ANDREA S 19 37

12 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 33 37

10° 5 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 36

11° 24 NARDI MONICA S L 20 TARRINI NICOL L 15 35

23 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 15 35

14 BONGI DIEGO 33 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 36 35

14° 18 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 34

27 CUOMO ROBERTO S 24 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 23 34

16 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 21 34

17° 20 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 18 33

15 TARRINI MASSIMO S 7 NARDI GIOVANNI 9 33

19° 21 PEGHINI PIERFRANCESCO 34 TRIANNI GIUSEPPE S 34 30

19 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 30

21° 28 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 14 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 30 29

22° 11 FANCELLI PAOLO S 28 MERENDA ALESSANDRO S 22 28

26 SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO 16 REITANO MASSIMO S 19 28

24° 7 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 27

25° 2 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 19 TAURINO DONATO S 16 N.P.

1 BAUDONE ANDREA S 6 BAUDONE LORENZO S 21 N.P.
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